CENTRAL OH - Open Houses (9/10 thru 9/13)

Quadrant Mapping provided by MyLifestyleConnect.com

(Marysville)
Clintonville 8
Dublin 29
Hilliard 14
NW Columbus 0
Powell 12
Worthington 12
Marysville 0
Upper Arlington 14
TOTAL 89

Homes per Date

Sat Sep 12 2

Sun Sep 13 79

(Delaware) %

(Johnstown)

({CMH) Port Columbus
International Airport

SOUTHWEST

Westland 3 _w___
Grandview 3
Grove City 14
Galloway 9
Hilltop 6
London 0
Other 0
TOTAL 35 Io
Homes per Date
Sat Sep 12 3 (London)

Sun Sep 13 31

Community
Bexley

Circleville

Clintonville / Short North
Dublin / Marysville

East Campus

Gahanna

Upper Arlington / Grandview
Grove City / Lancaster
Groveport

Hilliard / Galloway
Hilltop

Delaware / Lewis Center
London

New Albany / Johnstown
Northland

NW Columbus

Obetz / Canal Winchester
Reynoldsburg / Pataskala
Pickerington

Powell

Westerville

Westland

Whitehall

Worthington

(Circleville)

[ Open Houses per Day |

(Lancaster)

Lewis Center 5
Westerville 12
New Albany 11
Gahanna 6
Northland 1
East Campus 1
Johnstown 2
Pataskala 8
TOTAL 46
Homes per Date
Sat Sep 12 5

Sun Sep 13 41

Bexley 5
Groveport 1
Obetz 2
Pickerington 12
Reynoldsburg 4
Whitehall 7
Lancaster 5

TOTAL 36

Homes per Date

Sat Sep 12 3

Sun Sep 13 30

[ Listing Price Range of Open Houses |

SatSep12  SunSep13 Minimum
0 4 $125,000
0 0 $0
0 8 $108,500
1 27 $183,000
0 1 $620,000
1 4 $79,900
0 15 $88,900
3 15 $155,900
0 0 $120,000
0 21 $89,500
0 6 $99,900
0 7 $147,900
0 0 $0
0 13 $90,000
0 1 $129,000
0 0 $0
0 2 $89,900
4 8 $179,900
2 10 $119,900
1 10 $324,900
0 12 $180,000
0 3 $80,000
1 6 $57,000
0 10 $144,500

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Maximum
$875,000
$0
$649,900
$1,150,000
$620,000
$625,000
$699,900
$348,000
$120,000
$362,000
$179,900
$500,000
$0
$559,000
$129,000
$0
$309,900
$625,000
$575,000
$679,000
$824,000
$127,900
$259,700
$499,900

**Be sure to check each property on the MLS to verify real-time changes to scheduled open house times**

Detailed Property Listings
on the Next Page
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Your time is valuable. Pick the properties below based upon (sorted by) community, price, and
AVAILABILITY, then SEARCH the addresses to see if you're interested.

St. Address, City, Zip

Community Price / Date

48 S Stanwood Rd,

Columbus, 43209 Bexley $339,900 - Sun Sep 13
jgg(;sgmexel AVe, BEXEY:  eney $875,000 - Sun Sep 20
éiiugr:s::: Zgg@ve’ Bexley $125,000 - Sun Sep 13
i;;ggMitZi Pr. COlmbUS, ey $199,900 - Sun Sep 13
éﬁ?ulrfgﬁ;kﬁ%%% Pl Bexley $358,500 - Sun Sep 13
éi?ugrfgﬁzﬂzggfve' Clintonville  $108,500 - Sun Sep 13
jgg(;/i/ 5th Ave, Columbus, Clintonvill $649.900 - Sun Sop 13
éi?uﬁr:&ﬁ?zgg ﬁd’ Clintonville  |$349,900 - Sun Sep 13
gi?ulm“gz;]?;;;é 4 Clintonville  |$127,000 - Sun Sep 13
23&;&?‘2’;‘; ave’ Clintonville $190,000 - Sun Sep 13
éiifm'\gzt;h;gzg At‘ Clintonville  $110,000 - Sun Sep 13
éirufiml\gﬁglngzlgisant Ave, Clintonville $277,500 - Sun Sep 13
égfu?nvti:, rgglz( H’ Clintonville  $534,900 - Sun Sep 13
gi?;wilfer’]fggémver Rd, Delaware $500,000 - Sun Sep 20
ézg\:\?aer?ig%ig iy Delaware $147,900 - Sun Sep 13
éz?acvzrﬁfgbﬁp' Delaware $189,900 - Sun Sep 13
gﬁﬁiﬂ izgglfg nWay, Dublin $649,000 - Sun Sep 13
jggt;?Holyrood Ct, Dublin, Dublin $599.500 - Sun Sop 13
Zggéllglvmdsor Dr, Dublin, Dublin $375,000 - Sun Sep 13
ZggiYBellaire Ave, Dublin, Dublin $749.900 - Sun Sop 13
;iﬁi;,u!g&%re br. Dublin $329,900 - Sun Sep 13
Zggi?eacon Ct. Dublin. o i $1,150,000 - Sun Sep 20
Zé(l)i? chill Dr, Dublin, 5 i $299,900 - Sun Sep 13
Z;g;vv llton Loop, Dublin, o, $859,900 - Sun Sep 13
gﬂt?i:’o:;g{t;serve Blvd, Dublin $429,000 - Sun Sep 13
ggg?;ostlake Ct, Dublin, Dublin $480.000 - Sum Sop 13
fggslvénueé?:j 4|-;%vl%n Dublin $399,900 - Sun Sep 13
gﬁ)?ir\]/?/ Ln3e0Tch Loop, Dublin $394,900 - Sun Sep 13
gii?i:,hfsgli)é Park Dr, Dublin $399,900 - Sun Sep 13

St. Address, City, Zip  Community Price / Date
gﬁji:ﬁ/ TSeOTZCk Loop, Dublin $394,900 - Sun Sep 13
gii?i: 'hfsgli)é Park Dr. Dublin $399,900 - Sun Sep 13
.va(f ?:;?:, ngfs Dublin $264,900 - Sun Sep 13
g?ﬁi:] 'rj?(lﬁaﬁr k. Dublin $498,500 - Sun Sep 13
gﬁ?ﬁf‘;‘gﬁ”gs Ln, Dublin $269,900 - Sun Sep 13
gii?i:fl i:gig Rd, Dublin $219,777 - Sun Sep 13
gi%?if 'u::gig non St, Dublin $183,000 - Sun Sep 13
22(2)270 laire Ct, DUblin, 1 i $324,900 - Sun Sep 13
gi‘;?i,:?jggff” ot Dublin $299,900 - Sun Sep 13
gi%?:f 'e::gvlim' Dublin $549,900 - Sun Sep 13
gﬁir\: ii[goljg ge Dr. Dublin $750,000 - Sun Sep 13
giﬁi:i;g;mk br, Dublin $345,900 - Sun Sep 13
zznftz SE?IISLE;?n%ig(r)l? Dublin $343,400 - Sun Sep 13
ggi; onine Ct, Dublin. oy $650,000 - Sun Sep 13
gi%ﬁlfiiriggtgark Dr. Dublin $269,500 - Sun Sep 13
gii?i:i&dlzquare Pl buin $265,000 - Sat Sep 12
Eii?iit;a;a%ham br, Dublin $243,000 - Sun Sep 13
Et?)?irsl ?deorlzkw’ Dublin $239,999 - Sun Sep 13
.éZ?an\]/ZTsé,l"AfaBl;g,z East Campus | $620,000 - Sun Sep 13
23::‘;:%53% Gahanna $219,900 - Sun Sep 13
Ig?\/%b: hélgﬁjnn:gzslzzzrg Gahanna $79,900 - Sun Sep 20
é(lj?jr:bal?z;gb Gahanna $209,900 - Sat Sep 12
3?]::-'[6 ;g;éi%ﬁﬁ:gﬁs\{vay Gahanna $99,999 - Sun Sep 13
éiii;:a?z;gzrom‘ Gahanna $175,000 - Sun Sep 13
.ég?jf;j:g?ztgg D Gahanna $625,000 - Sun Sep 13
(Y;Zﬂg\:jg;rzzsﬁg Galloway $299,850 - Sun Sep 13
éiﬁ;ws;ji%i?; Galloway $294,800 - Sun Sep 13
giﬁiv?/:; rigll:f;( Dr. Galloway $289,900 - Sun Sep 13
6275 Pritchard Dr, Galloway $139.900 - Sun Sep 13

Galloway, 43119

**Be sure to check each property on the MLS to verify real-time changes to scheduled open house times**
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Your time is valuable. Pick the properties below based upon (sorted by) community, price, and
AVAILABILITY, then SEARCH the addresses to see if you're interested.

St. Address, City, Zip

Community Price / Date

458 Millett Dr, Galloway,

43119 Galloway $167,900 - Sun Sep 13
337 Iris Trail Dr, Galloway, Gl $169.900 - Sun Sep 13
43119 aloway 900U oep
309 Rainswept Dr, Gallowa $144,900 - Sun Sep 13
Galloway, 43119 Y : P
301 Greenwood Dr, Gallowa $190,000 - Sun Sep 13
Galloway, 43119 Y : P
1026 Crossbrook Blvd, Gallowa $139,900 - Sun Sep 13
Galloway, 43119 Y : P
2885 Rivercliff Rd, Grandview  $79,900 - Sun Sep 13
Columbus, 43223 ' P
1299 Inglis Ave, Grandvi $379,900 - Sun Sep 13
Grandview Heights, 43212 ~ 0" 9007 oUn Sep
1288 Primrose Pl, Grandview $160,000 - Sun Sep 13
Columbus, 43212 ' P
5937 Peridot St, Grove Grove Cit $219,240 - Sun Sep 13
City, 43123 Y : P
5474 HooverRd, Grove | $210,000 - Sun Oct 4
City, 43123 y ’
4735 Bell Classic Dr, Grove Grove Cit $348,000 - Sun Sep 13
City, 43123 Y : P
4620 Snowy Meadow Dr, | $209,240 - Sun Sep 13
Grove City, 43123 y ’ P
4505 Pebble Beach Dr, Grove Cit $229,900 - Sat Sep 12
Grove City, 43123 y ’ P
3787 Lake Lanier Dr, Grove Cit $219,000 - Sat Sep 12
Grove City, 43123 y ’ P
8705Fountain Coveln, | $169,900 - Sun Sep 13
Grove City, 43123 y ’ P
3115 Angela Dr, Grove Grove Cit $160,000 - Sun Sep 13
City, 43123 Y : P
2732 Loris Way, Grove Grove Cit $294,900 - Sun Sep 13
City, 43123 Y : P
2681 Melane Ave, Grove Grove Cit $169,900 - Sun Sep 13
City, 43123 Y : P
1930 Seaside Cir, Grove Grove Cit $219,000 - Sun Sep 13
City, 43123 Y : P
1690 Epic Way, Grove ¢ $155,900 - Sun Sep 13
City, 43123 Y : P
1291 Ironwood Dr, Grove | . $329,990 - Sun Sep 13
City, 43123 Y : P
1110 Carnoustie Cir, Grove Cit $239,900 - Sat Sep 12
Grove City, 43123 y ’ P
3706 Hendron Rd, Groveport $120,000 - Sun Sep 20
Groveport, 43125 P ’ P
6122 Parkmeadow Ln, | Lo $359,900 - Sun Sep 13
Hilliard, 43026 e 900 - SUn Sep
5232 Redllands Dr, Hilliard, Hilliard $176,500 - Sun Sep 13
43026 ’ P
4892 Nadine Park Dr, Hilliard $355,000 - Sun Sep 13
Hilliard, 43026 e P00 sUn Sep
4164 Maystar Way, Hilliard $362,000 - Sun Sep 20
Hilliard, 43026 e P00 sUn Sep
4144 Coventry Manor | L $194,900 - Sun Sep 13
Way, Hilliard, 43026 ! P
3729 Braidwood Dr, .

Hilliard $289,999 - Sun Sep 13

Hilliard, 43026

St. Address, City, Zip

Community Price / Date

3651 Ridgewood Dr,

Hilliard, 43026 Hilliard $236,900 - Sun Sep 13

3296 Woods Mill Dr, Hilliard $189,900 - Sun Sep 13

Hilliard, 43026 '

3081 Hemlock Edge Dr, Hilliard $283,000 - Sun Sep 13

Hilliard, 43026 '

2406 Mills Fall Dr, Hilliard $178,500 - Sun Sep 20

Hilliard, 43026 '

2010 Burbridge Ln Unit Hilliard $114,500 - Sun Sep 13

29E, Hilliard, 43026 '

1999 Jasper Ln Unit Hilliard $107,900 - Sun Sep 13

24A, Hilliard, 43026 '

1832 Ridgebury Dr Unit Hilliard $125,000 - Sun Sep 13

50A, Hilliard, 43026 '

1642 Bennigan Dr Unit Hilliard $89,500 - Sun Sep 13

175F, Hilliard, 43026 '

80 S Southampton Ave, Hilltop $169,000 - Sun Sep 13
JColumbus, 43204 '

729 SRoys Ave, Hilltop $139,500 - Sun Sep 13
JColumbus, 43204 '

321 S Brinker Ave, Hilltop $179,900 - Sun Sep 13
JColumbus, 43204 '

3040 Olive St, Hilltop $99,900 - Sun Sep 13
JColumbus, 43204 '

240 S Sylvan Ave, Hilltop $114,900 - Sun Sep 13
JColumbus, 43204 '

185 Binns Blvd, Hilltop $129,500 - Sun Sep 13
JColumbus, 43204 '

329 Middleburn St, Johnstown $224,900 - Sun Sep 13

Johnstown, 43031 '

205 Autumn Leaves Johnstown $205,000 - Sun Sep 13

Way, Johnstown, '

3150 Country Club Rd Lancaster $176,900 - Sun Sep 13

Sw, Lancaster, 43130 '

2661 Cross Creek Ave, Lancaster $159,900 - Sun Sep 13
JLancaster, 43130 '
I227 Trace Dr, Lancaster $119,000 - Sun Sep 13

Lancaster, 43130 '

1480 Lancaster
Kirkersville Rd Nw,

Lancaster

$374,900 - Sun Sep 13

1360 Bloomwood Dr
Nw, Lancaster, 43130

Lancaster

$159,900 - Sun Sep 13

6235 Buckman St,
JLewis Center, 43035

Lewis Center

$375,000 - Sun Sep 13

6057 S Old State Rd,
Lewis Center, 43035

Lewis Center

$179,900 - Sun Sep 13

2826 Pleasant Colony
Dr, Lewis Center,

Lewis Center

$440,000 - Sun Sep 13

2612 Aikin Cir S, Lewis
ICenter, 43035

Lewis Center

$424,000 - Sun Sep 13

2584 Coltsbridge Dr,
Lewis Center, 43035

Lewis Center

$419,900 - Sun Sep 13

7201 Sumption Dr,

New Albany, 43054

New Albany, 43054 New Albany $469,900 - Sun Sep 13
5991 Ferdinand Dr, b $90.000 - Sun Sep 13
New Albany, 43054 oA 000 - sun sep
5076 Whyte House Ln,

New Albany $559,000 - Sun Sep 13

**Be sure to check each property on the MLS to verify real-time changes to scheduled open house times**
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Your time is valuable. Pick the properties below based upon (sorted by) community, price, and
AVAILABILITY, then SEARCH the addresses to see if you're interested.

St. Address, City, Zip

Community Price / Date

5045 Heath Gate Dr, New

Albany, 43054 New Albany  $366,900 - Sun Sep 13
5000 Notting Hill Dr, New b $465.000..Sun Sep 13
Albany, 43054 New Albany , -Sun Sep
4125 Audley Rd, New b 5469.900 - Sun Sep 13
Albany, 43054 New Albany , -Sun Sep
4033 Prince George Ln, b $507.900 - Sun Sep 13
New Albany, 43054 New Albany 900 - Sun Sep
3574 Head Of Pond Rd, b $524.900 - Sun Sep 13
New Albany, 43054 New Albany 900 - Sun Sep
1669 Minturn Dr, New

New Albany  $359,900 - Sun Sep 13

Albany, 43054

1175 Kames Way Dr, New
Albany, 43054

New Albany

$359,900 - Sun Sep 13

1168 Northwood Cir, New
Albany, 43054

New Albany

$329,900 - Sun Sep 13

1694 Pin Gak Dr, Northland $129,000 - Sun Sep 13
Columbus, 43229 '

7234 Pickerington Rd, Obetz $309,900 - Sun Sep 13
Canal Winchester, 43110 '

4053 Millview Ct, Obetz $89,900 - Sun Sep 13
Columbus, 43207 '

324 Masonglen Ct, Pataskala $179,000 - Sat Sep 12
Pataskala, 43062 '

2136 W Gardenia Dr, Pataskala $279,500 - Sat Sep 12
Pataskala, 43062 '

2039 E Gardenia Dr, Pataskala $289,990 - Sat Sep 12
Pataskala, 43062 '

180 Almahurst Rd, Pataskala $249,500 - Sat Sep 12
Pataskala, 43062 '

1700 Keela br Unit 12, Pataskala $334,990 - Sun Sep 13
Pataskala, 43062 '

1551 Mary Lou Dr, Pataskala $223,460 - Sun Sep 13
Pataskala, 43062 '

104 Deer Path CtN, Pataskala $219,900 - Sun Sep 13
Pataskala, 43062 '

103 Mohican Ln, Pataskala $239,900 - Sun Sep 13
Pataskala, 43062 '

9681 Camelot St Nw, Pickerington  $329,800 - Sun Sep 13
Pickerington, 43147 '

9643 Woodsfield Cir N,

Pickerington, 43147

Pickerington

$209,900 - Sun Sep 13

58 Mill St, Carroll, 43112

Pickerington

$154,900 - Sat Sep 12

341 Evergreen Cir,
Pickerington, 43147

Pickerington

$278,214 - Sun Sep 13

339 Fairfield Dr,
Pickerington, 43147

Pickerington

$219,900 - Sun Sep 13

2954 Blacklick Rd Nw,
Baltimore, 43105

Pickerington

$279,499 - Sun Sep 13

13849 Leone Ct,
Pickerington, 43147

Pickerington

$575,000 - Sun Sep 13

13716 Mottlestone Dr Nw,
Pickerington, 43147

Pickerington

$319,500 - Sun Sep 13

13526 Church View Dr,
Pickerington, 43147

Pickerington

$424,900 - Sun Sep 13

1276 Somerset Way,
Pickerington, 43147

Pickerington

$119,900 - Sun Sep 13

St. Address, City, Zip

Community Price / Date

12128 Greenbower Ave, Pickerington | $174,900 - Sun Sep 13
Pickerington, 43147 '
L11 Cool Spring Ct, Pickerington  $257,925 - Sat Sep 12
Pickerington, 43147 '
9520 Alyssa Dr, Powell Powell $679,000 - Sun Sep 13
43065 '
8850 Westward Way, Powell $339,900 - Sun Sep 13
[Powell, 43065 '
8624 Coldwater Dr, Powell $674,900 - Sat Sep 12
Powell, 43065 '
7774 PoloLn, Powell, Powell $399,975 - Sun Sep 13
43065 '
5267 Fairlane Dr, Powell $324,900 - Sun Sep 13
[Powell, 43065 '
4885 Bayhill Dr, Powell, Powell $595,000 - Sun Sep 13
43065 '
246 Watson Way, Powell $379,900 - Sun Sep 13
[Powell, 43065 '
2083 Bryton Dr, Powell, Powell $359,900 - Sun Sep 13
43065 '
1265 Berkeley Ct, Powell $575,000 - Sun Sep 20
fPowell, 43065 '
110 Aston Ct, Powell, Powell $488,000 - Sun Sep 13
43065 '
10733 Preston Way, Powell $595,000 - Sun Sep 13
fPowell, 43065 '
I10726 Weymouth Ave, Powell $568,700 - Sun Sep 13
Powell, 43065 '
I7976 Mcowen Rd, Reynoldsburg  $472,900 - Sun Sep 13
Blacklick, 43004 '
I6449 Hilltop Ave, Reynoldsburg  $179,900 - Sun Sep 13
Reynoldsburg, 43068 '
I554 Brightstone Dr, Reynoldsburg  $219,900 - Sun Sep 13
Reynoldsburg, 43068 '
1589 Fox Chase Dr, Reynoldsburg  $625,000 - Sun Sep 13
Blacklick, 43004 '
4935 Stonehaven Dr, U lington | $395.000 - Sun Sep 20
Upper Arlington, 43220 pper Arlington ' un >ep
4554 Elderberry Ct, y i $549.000 - Sun Sep 13
IColumbus, 43220 pper Arlington ' un >ep
4143 Edgehill Dr, u lington | $395,000 - Sun Sep 13
Upper Arlington, 43220 pper Arlington ' un >ep
3864 Stonewater Dr, y ) )
lcolumbus, 43221 pper Arlington | $649,000 - Sun Sep 13
3811 Rockpointe Dr, U ) )
lcolumbus, 43221 pper Arlington | $409,900 - Sun Sep 13
3517 La Rochelle Dr, y ) )
lcolumbus, 43221 pper Arlington | $314,900 - Sun Sep 13
2975 Rockford Dr, y ) )
lcolumbus, 43221 pper Arlington | $574,900 - Sun Sep 13
2865 Chateau Cir S, u Arlington $219,999 - Sun Sep 13
Upper Arlington, 43221 pper Ariington ' un >ep
2768 Edgewood Rd, u Arlington $699,900 - Sun Sep 20
Upper Arlington, 43220 pper Ariington ' un >ep
2678 Edgevale Rd, u Arlington $254,900 - Sun Sep 13
Upper Arlington, 43221 pper Ariington ' un >ep
2033 Chardon Rd, u lington | $399,900 - Sun Sep 13
Upper Arlington, 43220 pper Arlington ' un >ep
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**Be sure to check each property on the MLS to verify real-time changes to scheduled open house times**




Your time is valuable. Pick the properties below based upon (sorted by) community, price, and
AVAILABILITY, then SEARCH the addresses to see if you're interested.

St. Address, City, Zip

Community Price / Date

1655 Sussex Ct, Upper
Arlington, 43220

Upper Arlington | $410,000 - Sun Sep 13

St. Address, City, Zip

Community Price / Date

1551 Trentwood Rd,
Upper Arlington, 43221

Upper Arlington | $309,900 - Sun Sep 13

1189 Bethel Rd,
Columbus, 43220

Upper Arlington $88,900 - Sun Sep 13

6940 Temperance Point St, Westervill $698.500 - Sun Sep 13
Westerville, 43082 estenvite ' P
6869 Lakeside Ct, )

Westerville $535,000 - Sun Sep 13

Westerville, 43082

6235 Commonwealth Dr,

IColumbus, 43235

7628 Smoketree Ct, Worthington  |$210,000 - Sun Sep 13
lcolumbus, 43235 9 ’ P
7609 Norham Rd, Worthington  |$190,000 - Sun Sep 20
lcolumbus, 43235 9 ’ P
72Glen Dr, Worthington  |$239,900 - Sun Sep 13
\Worthington, 43085 o ’ P
7166 Bride Water Bivd, Worthington | $155,000 - Sun Sep 13
lcolumbus, 43235 9 ’ P
6860 Mccord St, Worthington  |$399,900 - Sun Sep 13
\Worthington, 43085 o ’ P
570 Kenbrook Dr, Worthington | $224,900 - Sun Sep 13
\Worthington, 43085 o ’ P
340 Greenglade Ave, Worthington | $344,995 - Sun Sep 13
\Worthington, 43085 o ’ P
1054 Clubview Blvd N, )
Worthington  |$359,900 - Sun Sep 13

Westerville, 43082 Westerville $364,900 - Sun Sep 13
6139 Benon Rd, Westerville $214,500 - Sun Sep 13
Westerville, 43081 '
6023 Red Bank Rd, Westerville $255,000 - Sun Sep 13
Galena, 43021 '
\5/3351,[ eer\J/'i:EyAl\ggasyl’ Westerville  $189,000 - Sun Sep 13
3\?:233;;:2 its 081 Westerville  $180,000 - Sun Sep 13
5471 Bullfinch Dr, Westerville  $229,900 - Sun Sep 13
Westerville, 43081 '
?;ﬁni?ﬁgg lR'dge Ct \estenvile  $499,000 - Sun Sep 13
4511 Coldstream Ct, Westerville $824,000 - Sun Sep 13
Westerville, 43082 '
16475 Three B S & KRd, Westerville $525,000 - Sun Sep 13
Galena, 43021 '
10400 Sage Creek Dr, Westerville $740,000 - Sun Sep 13
Galena, 43021 '
4432 Logwood Ln, Westland ~ $127,900 - Sun Sep 13
Columbus, 43228 '
éi?uaagﬁih:;tzgd’ Westland ~ $80,000 - Sun Sep 13
185 Lennox Ave, Westland ~ $90,000 - Sun Sep 13
Columbus, 43228 '
783 Erickson Ave, Whitehall  $57,000 - Sun Sep 13
Whitehall, 43213 ’
ggjﬁgﬂf;ggg: W&y, hitehall  $249.800 - Sun Sep 13
gi?u?’nft')'lf;ggg: W&y, hitehall  $259.700 - Sat Sep 12
4704 Winchester Pike, Whitehall $155,000 - Sun Sep 13
Columbus, 43232 '
gifu:c’;f;ﬁggaé’ Whitehall  $219,900 - Sun Sep 13
2585 20th St, Columbus, .l $149.900 - Sun Sep 13
43205 '
1490 Blaine Dr, Columbus, \\ L1 75,000 - Sun Sep 13
43227 ’
6804 Villabrook Dr, Worthington  |$144,500 - Thu Sep 10
Columbus, 43235 '
987 Clubview Bivd N, Worthington  $499,900 - Sun Sep 13
Columbus, 43235 '
?glgu\r/r:ltl)ig; i;ggl; Way, Worthington ~$190,000 - Sun Sep 13
8016 Ravine Run Ln, .

Worthington $183,900 - Sun Sep 13

Columbus, 43235

**Be sure to check each property on the MLS to verify real-time changes to scheduled open house times**
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